
MACHINERY, 1921-oontinued. 

TABLE SHOWING BY COUNTIES NUMBERS .AND HORSlii-POWBR OF VARIOUS CLASSES OF FARM MAOHINERY, ETO.~inued_ 

t;l --- -- Engin... Milking-macWnes. ! Shearlng-macblnes. 

Statlonary_ and mg- If- Sepa. 04 os. County 
(exclusive 01 

Interior boroughs). I II nter-wheels or 
Motors. 

-- -------- - ---- Reapers Thresh' Cha I Cream W 

______ ._ __ __ Portable or Agricultural Binders. machiwls. cutters. Plants Single Double rators. Pl&nta Stands pre .. _ I Internal Traction. Tractors. • Sets. Sets. •. 
Electric Motors_ Steam. Combustion. 

;;;:b~rFj(:.:: ·cr. 
________ ..!-. _~..L..._~_ 

N : Nominal !Nominal !Nominal be jNominal N------1N~lnal I . 1 ---I 1 - --- I --
_ umber. \ H.p. Number. H.l'. Number. H.l'. Num r. H.I'. umber. Ii.I'. Number., Number. Number. NU:'ber. Number. Num~r:_ Number. _Num~ _~~m~'I_N~~ 

Kaimnga 
Oroua 
Manawatu 
Horowhenua 
Pahiatua 
Akitio 
Castlepoint 
Eketahuna 
Mauriceville 
Masterton 
Waimrapa South 
Featherstcn 
Hntt .• 
Makara 
Chatham Islands 

Totals .. 

Ccllingwood 
Takaka 
Waimea 
Buller 
Murehison 
Inangahua 

Totals 

Sounds 
Marlborough 
Awatere 
Kaikoura 

Totals 

~ 
./ 

1 
1 

11 
1 

3 
2 
5 

11 
3 
2 

2 
1 

60 
5 

8 
4 

48 
88 
14 
15 

1 

11 
7 
1 
3 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

3 

27 
16 

2 
12 

13 I 
1 

20 
8 

19 
3 

46

1 
11: 
31 
74 
12 

LAND DISTRlOT OF WELLINGTON~nued. 

234 7891 4 19 2 95 38 2 4 172 128 117 81 59 168 38 
144 495 16 94 6 109 62 11 17 67 225 4 296 78 2M 96 
300 950 13 87 4 80 63 7 22 235 839 16 326 52 130 48 
245 796 5 43 5 116 16 3 18 195 649 2 112 45 135 55 
179 579 4 18 2 44 3 1 7 126 386 22 109 92 212 110 
86 331 5 27 3 2 12 63 87 241 92 
37 156 4 30 1 5 1 7 34 33 124 43 

47 201 125 392 11 53 5 80 10 11 107 263 76 96 77 205 106 
3 10 31 94 1 4 1 22 1 1 2 8 17 6 49 27 I 65 30 

3 I 3 14 185 602 22 127 10 168 71 1 20 31 63 15 203 135 1 397 158 
11 14 46 146 458 5 30 7 92 54 16 106 313 45 69 661 189 71 
2 6 30 285 970 5 29 8 134 35 3 4 161 454 113 38 108 350 110 

15 5 43 119 409 3 17 1 22 i 9 1 25 43 107 11 98 561 165 81 

. . . . . . 18 77 1 4 . . . . 3 1 9 . . • . • . 3 17 I 57 23 
4 3 16 32 117. 1 8 .. .. I' 5 .. 16 12 36 8 50 25 69 35 

. 54! 339j 781 245; 190 958 3,146 ~ 210 I 1,2121_ 6411,171 I 647! 50! 323 1,638 I 4,387 1 585 3,233 1,713 15,3021 2,050 

LAND DISTRIOT OF NELSON. 

2 I 9 2 8 I 23 68 1 23 73 13 2 I 4 5 
3 \ 2 2 4 3 12 I 49 145 . . . . . . 50 101 27 41 7 20 20 
7 I 32 1 2 14 80 138 482 75 230 10 124 210 3 65 18 27 17 752 66 150 226 
2 12 11 61 i 36 115 . . 1 8 50 72 46 241 .. 
21 15 1 4 8 33 I 33 119 2 12 . . 6. . 7 28 54 33 101 12 30 33 
4 16 .. . . 5 14 _ II 34 1 8 2 24 16 1 20 I 29 59 9 110 4 7 6 

1-'---------------------
I~J~I __ 4_,--1-0-!~!~;~I~--78-1~!--12-i~I~--4-1~!~~,~ 1,258 91 211 290 

LAND lliSTRIOT OF MARLBOROUGIL 

7 26 II! 1 41- 15 83 314 ..~.. I 1 '~ 11 1 I 16 1 16 41 10 108 53 I 147 96 
5 51 , 1 'I- 6 27 123 152 647 20 154 91 139 313 19 I· 39 99 243 38 533 . 52 II 186 135 
3 17 11 21 1 8 49 222 11 79 . . . . 139 7 32 4 12 1 147 I 58 191 104 

_'_' ___ '_'_i_'_'_I_._. ___ 2 ___ 8_ 66 ~ __ 4_ ~ __ l_ 10 ~ __ 2_1 __ 17_1~~ __ 15 ___ 81_[~ __ 81_~ 
15 94 I 13 , 28 341 1M I 350 1,426 35 252 Ill! 153 4961 29' 1041 161 393 64 869 I I86' 605 405 

---------------------------,--.-------,--.-------------,----
• Being aggregate power of eases where specified. 

z 
~ 
-.::t 

..:...., 

1-3 
gj 
Z 
tzj 

~ 
~ 
tzj 

~ 
tj 

~ 
t;j 
1-3 
1-3 
~ 

tQ 
0) 

~ 


